WILLIAM CLARKE
El E COLLEGE

CHRIST OUR WISDOM

2020 Term Dates

Term 1, 2020

Thursday 30 January - Whole College commences (P-12)
(including 2-day Prep program)

Monday 3 February - 3-day Prep program commences
Thursday 9 April - End of Term 1

Term 2, 2020

Tuesday 28 April - All students commence

Monday 8 June - Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday
Friday 26 June - End of Term 2

Term 3, 2020

Tuesday 21 July - All students commence

Friday 25 September - End of Term 3

Term 4, 2020

Monday 12 October - All students commence
Wednesday 2 December - Presentation Day / End of Term 4
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